2023 - 2024 HS Trek Meeting Calendar

*Green are mandatory events

date
Wed-Fri Aug 16-18

Sun, Sept 17

Sunday, Oct 1

Oct 14-15

Sat, Oct 21

Sun, Oct 22
Saturday, Nov 4
Sunday, Nov 5
Saturday, Nov 18
Sunday, Nov 19
Nov 20 - 22
Nov 24 - Dec 20
Sat, Dec 2
Sun, Dec 17

Dec tbd

Sunday, Jan 21

Sunday, Jan 28

Feb 3-4

Feb 14-17

Friday, March 1 -
Sunday, March 3

Sun. March 10

Saturday, March 23

Sun. April 14

Saturday - Sunday
April 27-28

Sunday, April 28

Sun, June 2

time
9a-2or3pm
12:00-3:00pm

5:00 pm Youth Group;
mtg to follow

During/after Masses

9:00 am - 12:00pm

5:00pm - 6:30pm

subject
Youth Leadership days

Trek Youth Leaders help with Mexico booth at Parish Picnic; advertise hs trek, handout applications

Youth Group/Opening Misson Trek

Openi eeting: parents invited
Meeting to follow at 6:30 pening meeting: parents invite

BAKE SALE*Everyone brings 4 dozen
home-baked items

Everyone must help at one shift: Saturday: 4:00pm - 6:30pm;
Sunday 8:30am - 11:00am ; Sunday 10:30am - 1:00pm

SJV Parish Clean up or more

Outreach night at Youth Group Community service

Parish Auction - Service Opportunity

3:00pm - 4:30pm
7:45am - 5:00pm
12:00noon - 4:00pm
varies
9am-8pm
10am-3pm
11:30am-3pm

Tree Lot take-down

5:45 pm Youth Group

5:00 pm Youth Group;
Trek mtg to follow

During/after Masses

Tree sales orientation meeting Mission Trek Meeting: The ins & outs of tree lot sales

YMP Tri-Parish Food Bank service opportunity for all youth & families
Tree stand set up
Everyone works a set up shift
Trees arrive; inventory; set up lot
**g Shifts required tree sales Separate schedule
Bridge Ministry Dinner sevice opportunity
St Vincent de Paul Christmas Box distribution service opportunity

all trekkers help if available

Issues night at Youth Group

Mission Trek Game Night

BAKE SALE*Everyone brings 4 dozen
home-baked items

Everyone must help at one shift: Saturday: 4:00pm - 6:30pm;
Sunday 8:30am - 11:00am ; Sunday 10:30am - 1:00pm

Youth Leaders RE Congress

all day or overnight TBD

5:00pm - 6:30pm

9am - 12:00pm

5:00pm - 6:30pm

Recycling Event at SIV

5:00 pm Youth Group;
mtg to follow

following 9:00 am Mass

Sun, June 16- Wed Jun 19

Sat June 22

Sun June 30

5:00pm

11am

Mission Trek Retreat including Friday night soup & stations - mandatory

Outreach night at Youth Group Community service

Give back to our community; everyone must help at least one hour
or more

spring yard clean up
Issues night at Youth Group

Service opportunity

Mission trek meeting

Mission trek meeting: Parents invited, final paperwork, Q&A; Final Payment due
Sleeping bag drop off at SIV

Mass as a trek Group
June 23 - June 29 Esperanza Trek Tijuana
Mass as a trek Group

Give back to our community; everyone must help at least one hour



